Rank Competitor(s

Sarah Lefebvre
2 Corinne Stewart
3 Natasha Busch

Club

South Okanagan FSC
Cheam SC
Aldergrove FSC

b

SKATECANADA

Hilary Quick

Date:

12-Dec-2015

BC/YK Open Synchro and Adult Championships

Surrey, BC
December 12, 2015 to December 12, 2015

Silver Women (INT)

Category Result Summary

Section IN
BC/YK 27.22
BC/YK 26.58
BC/YK 25.19

27.22
26.58
25.19

6:34:26PM

Controller Signature
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